
THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914,
co

RECEIVING ORDERS. °

•Vn nf Whether Act or Acts of
r. . t. f, t Date of No. of D.iteof T>f!.«iJi,in, Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved . i

No. Debtor's Name Address. Description. Court. Tiling Petition. Matter. Receiving Order, "ft?,1"."8 Creditor's iu Creditor's 3
Uidei. Pfiivition. Petition. t^

2183

2184

2185

2186

2187

2188

2189

2190

2191

Eardley-Smith, Herbert
D. (lately carrying on
business in partnership
under the style of
Eardley and Smith)

Elwell, Percy

Fitzgerald, Wilfred ...

Harris, Thomas Hast-
ings

Smith, William

Ainley, Edward Theo-
dore

Mays, John George

Nicho l son , John
Matthew

Fleming, Mary E.

60, Baker-street, Portman-square, London,
whose present address the Petitioning
Creditor is unable to ascertain

f

9, Dryden-mansions, Oxford-street, London

Who carries on business at Trafalgar House,
11, Waterloo place, Pall Mall, lately carry-
ing on business at Halton House, 20-23,
Hoi born, E.G., both London.

Of and lately residing at 26, Fitzroy-road,
Regent's Park, London

195, Elliottrstreet, and South Primrose-
street, Tyldesley, Lanes

Residing at Nowton, near Bury St.
Edmunds, and carrying on business at
Woolhall-street, Bury St. Edmunds, both
in the county of Suffolk

Residing and carrying on business at Ea«t-
rington, in the Last Riding of the county
of York

Residing and carrying on business at
Theame, in the East Riding of the county
of York

31, Princes- square, Bayswater, London,
and lately residing at 2, Wcstcliffe-man-
sions, Eastbourne? Susse#

Furnisher and Decora-
tor

... ••• In ...

Gentleman

Potato Dealer

Chemist

Blacksmith ..»

Farmer

Widow ... ,

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High .Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Bolton

Bury St.
Edmunds

Kings ton-upon-
Hull

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Lewes and
Eastbourne

Sept. 7, 1915

Oct. 20, 1915

Aug. 27, 1915

July 23, 1915

Nov. 18, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 18, 1915

Nov. 3, 1915

6S8
of 1915

777
of 1915

652
of 1915

565
of 1915

19
of 1915

7
of 1915

38
of 1915

37
of 1915

20
of 1915
East-

bourne

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 18, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

Nov. 18, 1915

Nov. 19, 1915

439

441

440

438

17

7

37

36

9

Creditor's..

Creditor's..
•

Creditor's..

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...
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