THE BANKRUPTCY ACT, 1914.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2183	Eardley-Smith, Herbert D. (lately carrying on business in partnership under the style of Eardley and Smith)	60, Baker-street, Portman-square, London, whose present address the Petitioning Creditor is unable to ascertain	Furnisher and Decora- tor	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Sept. 7, 1915	688 of 1915	Nov. 19, 1915	439	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
2184	Elwell, Percy	9, Dryden-mansions, Oxford-street, London		High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Oct. 20, 1915	777 of 1915	Nov. 19, 1915	441	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
2185	Fitzgerald, Wilfred	Who carries on business at Trafalgar House, 11, Waterloo place, Pall Mall, lately carrying on business at Halton House, 20-23, Holborn, E.C., both London	··· ··· ··· ···	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Aug. 27, 1915	652 of 1915	Nov. 19, 1915	440	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
- 2186	Harris, Thomas Hast- ìngs	Of and lately residing at 26, Fitzroy-road, Regent's Park, London	Gentleman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	July 23, 1915	565 of 1915	Nov. 19, 1915	438	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1914
2187	Smith, William	195, Elliott-street, and South Primrose- street, Tyldesley, Lancs	Potato Dealer	Bolton	Nov. 18, 1915	19 of 1915	Nov. 18, 1915	17	Debtor's	
2188	Ainley, Edward Theodore	Residing at Nowton, near Bury St. Edmunds, and carrying on business at Woolhall-street, Bury St. Edmunds, both in the county of Suffolk	Chemist	Bury St. Edmunds	Nov. 19, 1915	7 of 1915	Nov. 19, 1915	7	Debtor's	
2189	Mays, John George	Residing and carrying on business at East- rington, in the East Riding of the county of York	Blacksmith	Kingston-upon- Hull	Nov. 19, 1915	38 of 191 <i>5</i>	Nov. 19, 1915	37	Debtor's	
2190	Nicholson, John Matthew	Residing and carrying on business at Thearne, in the East Riding of the county of York	Farmer	Kingston-upon- Huli	Nov. 18, 1915	37 of 1915	Nov. 18, 1915	36	Debtor's	
2191	Fleming, Mary E	31, Princes-square, Bayswater, London, and lately residing at 2, Westeliffe-mansions, Eastbourne, Sussex	Widow .,, ,,	Lewes and Eastbourne	Nov. 3, 1915	20 of 1915 East- bourne	Nov. 19, 1915	9	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1914